P-TO220-5-11
(P-TO220-5-1)
P-TO220-5-12
(P-TO220-5-2)
P-TO263-5-1
(P-TO220-5-8)
P-TO252-5-1 (D-PAK)
5-V Low-Drop Fixed Voltage Regulator  TLE 4270

up to 550 mA it regulates the output voltage within a
2 % accuracy. The short circuit protection limits the
Type Ordering Code Package
TLE 4270 Q67000-A9209-A903 P-TO220-5-11
TLE 4270 S Q67000-A9243-A904 P-TO220-5-12
TLE 4270 G Q67006-A9201-A901 P-TO263-5-1
▼ TLE 4270 Q67000-A9209-A801 P-TO220-5-1
▼ TLE 4270 S Q67000-A9243-A802 P-TO220-5-2
▼ TLE 4270 G Q67006-A9201-A802 P-TO220-5-8
● TLE 4270 D Q67006-A9360 P-TO252-5-1
output current of more than 650 mA. The device incorporates overvoltage protection
and temperature protection that disables the circuit at unpermissibly high temperatures.
TLE 4270
Semiconductor Group 2 1998-11-01